
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, November 14, 2014 5:33 PM 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Subject: Re: Chillax 

not true 

On Fri, Nov 14, 2014 at 12:17 PM, Ann Rodriquez < 
wrote: 

> > 

Pokey said that he moved the photos already and pu= Velcro on the back of them the same day. He said that 
those are old marki=gs that he should've told me about. 

I'll h=ve TJ do touch ups today in the Chillax room. 

Ann R. 

On Nov 14, 2014, at 6:15 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com</=» wrote: 

=ven though tthree weesk ago I walked with pokey and his asst to change the=picture heights in the 
chillax bathroom, still marks on =he wall and nothing donel I II 

please note 

T=e information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be a=torney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is int=nded only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 

communication or any pa=t thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have recei=ed this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
retu=n e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication an= all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may c=nstitute inside 
information, and is intended only for the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, disclosure or 
co=ying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com</=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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